
Season Points A Grade's and Saloons 2013 2014

Car Name 19/10/13 26/10/13 15/11/13 16/11/13 23/11/13 07/12/13 26/12/13 02/01/14 03/01/14 04/01/14 18/01/14

17 Jackson Lovelady 58 Stand Down 28 47 30 Stand down Canx 46 39 Stand down Stand down

54 Ryan Marsden 96 45 0 32 18 38

18 Greg Bardsley 86 29 0 0 37 31

96 Graeme Duff 80 21 39 37 34 2

11 Jason Phillips 72 28 30 20 38 30

86 David Filius 66 20 0 19 32 24

88 Terry McBride 46 36 35 23 21 36

37 Lee Morris 54 14 29 17

89 Mike Allan 10 27 12 0 23 15

5 Walter Whittlestone 18 34 35

44 Craig Petrie 34 38 24 8 29 36

10 Dougal McClimont 48 9 8 0

39 Terry Catlow 26 38 0 0 40

289 Blair Leigh 14 20

66 Phil Smythe 11 21

12 Arjen Schouten 20 39 18

4 Bruce Scott 21 35

188 Greg Rooney 15 0 0 8

9 Chris Cornelius



Season Points A Grade's and Saloons 2013 2014

Car Name 01/02/14 Points 14/02/14 15/02/14 01/03/14 14/03/14 15/03/14 28/03/14 29/03/14

17 Jackson Lovelady 45 44 88 35 no points no points Rain 43 Stand down

54 Ryan Marsden 2 45 90 0 40

18 Greg Bardsley 41 37 74 37 34

96 Graeme Duff 0 31 62 29 32

11 Jason Phillips 25 20 40 33 30

86 David Filius 18 19 38 25 14

88 Terry McBride 24 0 0 22 24

37 Lee Morris 16 17 34 16 24

89 Mike Allan 29 20 40 22 30

5 Walter Whittlestone 15 24 48 36 0

44 Craig Petrie 34 0 0 8 15

10 Dougal McClimont 29 15 30 40 26

39 Terry Catlow 0 19 38 0 0

289 Blair Leigh 5 21 42 0 28

66 Phil Smythe 22 16 32 5 37

12 Arjen Schouten 0 0 0 0 0

4 Bruce Scott 40 2 4 0 0

188 Greg Rooney 14 8 16 0 0

9 Chris Cornelius 7 14 0 0



Car Name Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 04/04/14 05/04/14 Total

17 Jackson Lovelady 14 15 17 46 Rain 504

54 Ryan Marsden 13 16 14 43 447

18 Greg Bardsley 12 14 15 41 406

96 Graeme Duff 15 8 4 27 394

11 Jason Phillips 10 10 16 36 377

86 David Filius 8 9 10 27 284

88 Terry McBride 9 13 12 34 277

37 Lee Morris 7 12 11 30 235

89 Mike Allan 11 11 13 35 234

5 Walter Whittlestone 195

44 Craig Petrie 192

10 Dougal McClimont 176

39 Terry Catlow 161

289 Blair Leigh 125

66 Phil Smythe 122

12 Arjen Schouten 77

4 Bruce Scott 62

188 Greg Rooney 47

9 Chris Cornelius 21


